M<Gill’s

PAISLEY
TOWN CENTRE

PAISLEY
GILMOUR ST=

SHORTROODS
GLASGOW AIRPORT

INCHINNAN
ESS PARK

CLYDEBANK

mcgillsbuses.co.uk

W @Buses_McGils §/McGillsBuses!



Paisley - Clydebank Bus Station via Shortroods, Glasgow Airport, Inchinnan Business Park & Erskine. n
MONDAY TO FRIDAY from 15 July 2019

Code
ServiceNo. | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | 757 | I
Paisley, Central Road 09.30 17.00
Paisley, Gilmour Street & - - 06.02 06.22 06.42 06.57 07.12 07.27 07.42 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 18.56 19.27 20.01
Shortroods - - 06.08 06.28 06.48 07.03 07.18 07.33 07.48 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.00 19.33 20.05
Glasgow Airport g - - 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.10 07.25 07.40 07.55 08.15 08.45 09.15 09.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.07 19.40 20.12
Inchinnan Business Park - - 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.16 19.50 20.21
Inchinnan Depot 05.26 05.56 06.28 06.48 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.28 08.58 09.28 09.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.20 19.53 20.25
Park Drive 05.32 06.02 06.34 06.54 - 07.29 - 0759 - 0834 09.04 09.34 10.04 17.34 18.04 1834 - 1925 - 2030
Bridgewater Shopping Centre  05.38 06.08 06.40 07.00 - 0735 - 0805 - 08.40 09.10 09.40 10.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 - 1930 - 2035
Erskine, Bargarran 05.42 06.12 06.44 07.04 - 0739 - 08.09 - 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 - 1936 - 20.41
Erskine Hospital 05.44 06.14 06.46 07.06 - 07.41 - 08.11 - 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 17.46 18.16 1846 - 1937 -  20.42
Dalmuir Post Office 05.54 06.24 06.56 07.16 - 07.51 - 0821 - 0856 09.26 09.56 10.26 17.56 18.26 1856 - 19.46 -  20.51
Clydebank Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.02 07.22 - 07.57 - 0827 - 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 18.02 1832 19.02 - = = 020857,
Code SPT SPT SPT

ESAEGAESAN  Code: SPT - Journeys operated
Paisley, Central Road 21.00 22.00 23.00 by McGill’s on behalf of SPT
Paisley, Gilmour Street S 21.01 22.01 23.01
Shortroods 21.05 22.05 23.05
Glasgow Airport & 21.12 2212 23.12
Inchinnan Business Park 21.21 22.21 23.21
Inchinnan Depot 21.25 22.25 23.25
Park Drive 21.30 22.30 23.30
Bridgewater Shopping Centre ~ 21.35 22.35 23.35
Erskine, Bargarran 21.41 22.41 23.41
Erskine Hospital 21.42 2242 -
Dalmuir Post Office 2512251 | =

Clydebank Bus Station ZilSYA R85 =




Clydebank Bus Station - Paisley via Erskine, Inchinnan Business Park, Glasgow Airport & Shortr I n

Code SPT
-

Clydebank Bus Station 09.41 16.41

Dalmuir Post Office - - - - 06.08 - 06.38 07.1‘1 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.18 09.48 16.46 17.16 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.12 20.06

Erskine Hospital - - - - 06.18 - 06.48 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.28 09.58 16.56 17.26 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.22 20.16

Erskine, Bargarran - - - - 06.20 - 06.50 07.24 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.30 10.00 16.59 17.29 18.05 1835 19.05 19.24 20.17

Bridgewater Shopping Centre - - - - 0625 - 06,55 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.01 09.35 10.05 17.06 17.36 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.29 20.24

Park Drive - - - - 0630 - 07.00 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.40 10.10 1711 17.41 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.34 20.30

Inchinnan Depot 05.36 05.56 06.16 06.31 06.37 06.52 07.07 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.47 10.17 17.18 17.48 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.41 20.33

Inchinnan Business Park 05.39 05.59 06.19 06.34 06.40 06.55 07.10 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.50 10.20 17.21 17.51 18.25 1855 19.25 -  20.37

Glasgow Airport G 05.47 06.07 06.27 06.42 06.50 07.05 07.20 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 17.35 18.05 1835 19.05 1935 -  20.45

Shortroods 05.52 06.12 06.32 06.47 06.56 07.11 07.26 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.36 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 - 20.50

Paisley, Weir Street 05.57 06.17 06.37 06.52 07.06 07.21 07.36 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 17.51 18.21 1851 19.21 19.51 -  20.56

Paisley, Central Road 05.58 06.18 06.38 06.53 07.07 07.22 07.37 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.47 10.17 10.47 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 -  20.57

Code SPT  SPT

eniceNo. 767 | 767 [ 757 | 767 il

ST SAVEAIEAREL SPEED UP YOUR M<Gill’s JOURNEY

Dalmuir Post Office 21.06 22.06 23.06 = WITH FASTER WAYS To PAY

Erskine Hospital 21.16 22.16 23.14 -

Erskine, Bargarran 2117 2217 23.17 23.41 - SPEED

Bridgewater Shopping Centre ~ 21.24 22.24 23.20 23.44 I § = Quicker journey times

Inchinnan Depot 21.33 22.33 23.27 23.51 g i

Inchinnan Business Park 2137 2237 - - 3 : ﬁg::::l“t?::gfry cash

Glasgow Airport G 21.45 2245 - - 2

Shortroods 2150 22.50 - - Code: SPT - Journeys oper-  [REISISSLI VXS [IEEERNNE e EASE

Paisley, Weir Street 21.56 22.56 - = ated by McGill’s on behalf E1ER 17 L & ey oy It’s just ‘tap & go’

Paisley, Central Road iS4 222571 IS - of SPT




Paisley - Clydebank Bus Station via Shortroods, Glasgow Airport, Inchinnan Business Park & Erskine.

757 | R

SATURDAY from 20 July 2019

Code

m_

Paisley, Central Road

Paisley, Gilmour Street & =
Shortroods -
Glasgow Airport G -

Inchinnan Business Park -

Inchinnan Depot 05.26
Bridgewater Shopping Centre  05.38
Erskine, Bargarran 05.42
Erskine Hospital 05.44
Dalmuir Post Office 05.54
Clydebank Bus Station 06.00

SPT

06.01
06.05
06.12
06.21
06.25
06.35
06.41
06.42
06.51
06.57

07.01
07.05
07.12
07.21
07.25
07.35
07.41
07.42
07.51
07.57

07.32
07.38
07.45
07.55
07.58

08.01
08.05
08.12
08.21
08.25
08.35
08.41
08.42
08.51
08.57

08.32
08.38
08.45
08.55
08.58
09.10
09.14
09.16
09.26
09.32

09.02
09.08
09.15
09.25
09.28
09.40
09.44
09.46
09.56
10.02

09.30
09.32
09.38
09.45
09.55
09.58
10.10
10.14
10.16
10.26
10.32

16.30

16.32
AN 16.38
(=3 16.45

17.02
17.08
17.15
17.25
17.28
17.40
17.44
17.46
17.56
18.02

17.32
17.38
17.45
17.55
17.58
18.10
18.14
18.16
18.26
18.32

18.02
18.08
18.15
18.25
18.28
18.40
18.44
18.46
18.56
19.02

18.32
18.38
18.45
18.55
18.58

18.56
19.00
19.07
19.16
19.20
19.30
19.36
19.46
19.52

19.22
19.28
19.35
19.45
19.48

SPT

20.01
20.05
20.12
20.21
20.25
20.35
20.41
20.42
20.51
20.57

SPT

21.01
21.05
21.12
21.21
21.25
21.35
21.41
21.42
21.51
21.57

SPT

22.01
22.05
22.12
22.21
22.25
22.35
22.41
22.42
22.51
22.57

SPT

l

23.01
23.05
23.12
23.21
23.25
2335
23.41

Code: SPT - Journeys operated by McGill’s on behalf of SPT

your

McGill’s 757 is your Glasgow Airport

service! Operates every 30 mins between
Paisley town centre and Glasgow Airport

Purchase your
through ticket from
any rail station
(which includes the
757) to connect to
Glasgow Airport.



Clydebank Bus Station - Paisley via Erskine, Inchinnan Business Park, Glasgow Airport & Shortroods l n

Code SPT
:ma_ I
Clydebank Bus Station 09.11 17.11 17.41 20.00 21.00 2

Dalmuir Post Office - 06.07 - 07.07 - - 08.07 08.17 - 09.17 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.11 20.06 21.06 22.06 23.06 -
Erskine Hospital - 0617 - 0717 - - 0817 0827 - 09.27 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.21 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.14 -
Erskine, Bargarran - 0618 - 0718 - - 08.18 08.29 -  09.29 BULLN 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.23 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17 23.41
Bridgewater Shopping Centre S H0G251 I (0757551 B - 0825 0834 - 0934 E737 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.28 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.20 23.44
Inchinnan Depot 05.33 06.34 07.03 07.34 08.03 08.32 08.34 08.46 09.16 09.46 MElMN 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.40 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.27 23.51
Inchinnan Business Park 05.36 06.38 07.06 07.38 08.06 08.35 08.38 08.49 09.19 09.49 FuILty 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 - 2037 2137 2237 - =
Glasgow Airport & 05.46 06.46 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.45 08.46 09.00 09.30 10.00 KIL{{N 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 -  20.45 21.45 22.45 - =
Shortroods 05.51 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.50 08.51 09.06 09.36 10.06 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 -  20.50 21.50 2250 - =
Paisley, Weir Street 05.58 06.57 07.28 07.57 08.28 08.57 07.57 09.16 09.46 10.16 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 - 20.56 21.56 22.56 - =
Paisley, Central Road 05.59 06.58 07.29 07.58 08.29 08.58 07.58 09.17 09.47 10.17 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 -  20.57 21.57 2257 - =
Code: SPT - Journeys operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT

MCG I I ’ Your McGill's app has REAL TIME BUS INFO
° I S every‘thing you need to ~s Select your bus stop and view a countdown of when

travel with us all in one your bus will arrive...LIVE!
MOBILE FRIENDLY TIMETABLE

VIEW ANY SERVICE UPDATES
JOURNEY PLANNING
re P> Google Play M-TICKETS




Paisley - Clydebank Bus Station via Shortroods, Glasgow Airport, Inchinnan Business Park & Erskine.

SUNDAY from 14 July 2019 ), lydebank isl
code = - — (ETR) 757 e oy
EGARGAN

Paisley, Central Road 07.00 22.00 22.00
Paisley, Gilmour Street £ - 07.01 22.01 22.01
Glasgow Airport - 07.10 22.10 22.10
Inchinnan Business Park - 07.19 RUELN 22.19 22.19

Inchinnan Depot 06.23 07.23
Park Drive 06.28 07.31

(A=W 22.23 22.23 N
LT 22.31 22.31 E s S -
N

Bridgewater Shopping Centre  06.33 07.33 22.33 2233
Erskine, Bargarran 06.39 07.39 2239 2239 Clydebank " ciypeganK
Erskine Hospital 06.40 07.41 2241 -
Dalmuir Post Office 06.49 07.49 2249 - A .
Clydebank Shopping Centre 06.55 07.55 2255 - 0]
|
Clydebank Shopping Centre - 07.00 23.00
Dalmuir Post Office - 07.06 22.06 23.06 -
Erskine Hospital - 07.16 2216 23.14 -
Erskine, Bargarran - 07.17 QUL 22.17 23.17 23.39 > i
Bridgewater Shopping Centre - 07.24 (70 22.24 23.20 23.42 Y :W | e
Park Drive - 07.29 LM 22.29 23.23 23.45 $
Inchinnan Depot 06.37 07.33 NILIN 22.33 23.27 23.49
Inchinnan Business Park 06.41 07.37 2237 - - Y ey
Glasgow Airport G 06.49 07.45 2245 - - Comedtingservices: |5 (g g8 (re—————
Love Street 06.53 - - D Code: SPT - Journeys o1, B 85 166 358 ' et
Paisley, Weir Street 06.57 - - - - operated by McGill’s X2 Paisley |—o— Ralusylineandsation |
Paisley, Central Road 06.58 07.54 2254 - = on behalf of SPT contl o " oora Gy o e 1




